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EDICION 2022 - CLASIFICACION RUTA ADAPTADA

Participante

FERNANDEZ SERRANO, ANTONIO
ALVARO, ORTEGA GUTIERREZ
ALLENDE ALONSO, CHRISTIAN
CARNIZO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
CAGIGAS RUIZ, VICTOR

FERNANDEZ JATIVA, LUIS

PRADO MUGICA, CRISTIAN
GUTIERREZ SALVADOR, JOSE MANUEL
CABALLERO RIOZ, SILVIA

VALDIVIESO NORIEGA, AGUSTIN

RUIZ GUTIERREZ, HUGO

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, HUGO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARCO

DE COS COS, NIEVES

RDORIGUEZ MERCADO, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ CEBALLOS, MARCO

VELEZ RUIZ, HECTOR

MARTINEZ DE PAZ, VANNESSA

ROJO INIESTA, DANIEL

HORMACHEA GUTIERREZ, FERNANDO
CUELI FERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN
BOLADO QUINTANA, MIGUEL
CASTINEIRA MARTINEZ, M.TERESA
ORIA AZCONA, MANUEL

HELGUERA NAVAZO, ELENA
QUINTANA RUIZ, ALBA

LOOPEZ CASTANEDA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RECIO YLLERA, OSCAR

NAVARRO SANTAMARIA, LUCIA
IBANEZ ZUNZUNEGUI, M°DEL CARMEN
GALAN TERAN, AGUSTIN

MARIN GARCIA, LORENA

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, IVAN

SAN PEDRO REVUELTA, LORENA
PEREZ, JOSE LUIS

GOMEZ CAVIA, LUIS

Provincia

CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA

CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA

Poblacién
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
COLLADO DE CIEZA
TORRELAVEGA
SANTIAGO DE CARTES
CABEZON DE LA SAL
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
BARAKALDO
VALLES
SANTANDER
TORRELAVEGA
SANTANDER
TORRELAVEGA
SANTANDER
SANTANDER
MURIEDAS
MALIANO

BOO DE PIELAGOS
SANTANDER
SANTANDER

BOO DE PIELAGOS

Tiempo
4:45:26
4:45:27
4:45:27
4:45:30
4:45:30
4:46:54
4:47:21
4:47:22
4:47:28
4:50:11
4:50:11
4:50:11
4:50:14
4:50:20
4:50:22
4:51:29
4:51:31
4:51:54
4:53:15
4:53:48
4:53:49
4:53:53
5:32:42
5:32:45
5:32:49
5:32:50
5:32:56
5:32:56
5:32:59
5:33:00
6:07:40
6:07:42
6:20:55
9:08:40
9:08:41
9:08:52



